Electronic Expansion Valve
CEV-S series
RACE Catalog CEV-S Series, May 2019
2
GENERAL INFORMATION
EEV INSTRUCTION
The EEV step motor expansion valve provides
precise flow control for virtually every refrigeration,

Rated current 260 mA / Phase 187 mA / Phase 260 mA / Phase
Phase resistance 46 ± 3 Ohm 114 ± 12 Ohm 46 ± 3 Ohm
Dielectric strength 1800  V AC, 1 Sec, (in air)
Insulation resistance > 100 MΩ @ 500 V DC
Insulation class Class E
Compatible refrigerant R290, R32, R134a, R410A, R407C, R507, R452A, R452B, R454A, R454C, R513A
Durability > 140 Millions Pulses (135,000 cycles x 1040 pulses/cycles)
500 hours salt spray tested
Materials Body: stainless steel
Connections: copper
Approvals PED Art. 4.3, RoHS, REACH, ISO 14903
PED Art. 4.3, RoHS, ISO 14903,
ATEX II 3G Ex ec IIC Gc U (T4), REACH
Valve bodies technical data
Model Port size [mm] Connections size MOPD [bar] RMOPD [bar] PS [bar]
CEV10-S 1.0 5/16'' ODM 35 25 45
CEV14-S 1.4 5/16'' ODM 35 25 45
CEV16-S 1.6 5/16'' ODM 35 25 45
CEV18-S 1.8 5/16'' ODM 35 25 45
CEV24-S 2.4 5/16'' ODM 35 21 45
CEV26-S 2.6 5/16'' ODM 23 15 45
CEV30-S 3.0 5/16'' ODM 23 15 45
CEV32-S 3.2 5/16'' ODM 23 15 45
5
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Valve
Stator